(1/3)
002-01 / 20101006 / e533_mlz1005w.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SMD Inductors(Coils)
For Power Line(Multilayer, Magnetic Shielded)
MLZ Series  MLZ1005W
The MLZ Series is a new line of multilayer choke coils for decou-
pling with the industry’s best DC superimposition characteristics

current
L (mA)
Self-resonant
frequency
(MHz)typ.
DC
resistance
(Ω )±30%
Rated
current∗1
(mA)
Rated
current∗2
(mA)
IDC-UP
MLZ1005MR47WT 0.47 ±20% 2 0.1 260 0.20 120 500
MLZ1005MR68WT 0.68 ±20% 2 0.1 210 0.30 110 450
MLZ1005M1R0WT 1.00 ±20% 2 0.1 170 0.35 100 450
MLZ1005M1R5WT 1.50 ±20% 2 0.1 140 0.50 80 350
MLZ1005M2R2WT 2.20 ±20% 2 0.1 120 0.55 60 350
1.0±0.05
0.1min. 0.1min.
0.
5±